ATS130 - UK Declaration 2023-10                ORIGINAL DECLARATION,  NO TRANSLATION WITHOUT WRITTEN AUTHORISATION                                          Page 1 of 2
UK DECLARATION OF CONFORMITY
Internal
We :  MANUFACTURER      UK Representative
Schneider Electric Industries SAS    Schneider Electric Limited
35 rue Joseph Monier      Stafford Park 5
Rueil Malmaison 92500 – France    Telford, TF3 3BL - United Kingdom
Hereby declare under our sole responsibility that the products:

The guides are available on https://www.se.com
Person in charge of technical documentation:
Eric DELAUNE, Schneider Toshiba Inverter Europe, rue André Blanchet, 27120 Pacy/Eure – France.
Issued at Telford – UNITED KINGDOM:  23/10/2023  Name Name : David WILLIAMS
VP Marketing UK&I
 Zone UK & Ireland
DocuSign Envelope ID: 9DD740A9-D784-4A06-BCE5-69FF770665F7
ATS130 - UK Declaration 2023-10                ORIGINAL DECLARATION,  NO TRANSLATION WITHOUT WRITTEN AUTHORISATION                                          Page 2 of 2
UK DECLARATION OF CONFORMITY
Internal
References (1)
3 PH supply
 200-480V
Motor current
ATS130N2D38LT 38 A
ATS130N2D45LT 45 A
ATS130N2D65LT 65 A
ATS130N2D73LT 73 A
ATS130N2D80LT 80 A
ATS130N2C11LT 105 A
(1) may be followed by 1 to 3 character.
 Dedicated Options:
VW3G921304 Fixing kit for ATS130 and GV3